o ®
KAlSER PERMANEI\ITE@) "I"'M PORTLAND WORKFORCE ALLIANCE

Kaiser Career Day
Wednesday, March 1, 2017

9:00

9:05

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:10

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:45

Noon

DRAFT Agenda

Welcome

Introduction to medical simulation

Meet in Main Hospital Lobby by 8:45 AM for Registration, 10180 SE Sunnyside Rd
Students will move to Sim Lab at 9:00 AM, Center for Innovative Medical Simulation, 10090 SE
Sunnyside Rd.

Huy Nguyen

Introduction of Simulation Team and our individual background Huy & Robert

Group discussion: Giving and receiving feedback
Tour Lab
Break

Break into two groups:
e Group A participate in simulation, Group B observe, debrief

Switch:
e Group B participate in simulation, Group A observe, debrief

Kaiser NW Scholarship opportunity
Kaiser Internships & Job Shadows
Questions/Closing comments
Evaluation and wrap-up

Adjourn

PWA staff will be on site. Contact numbers, morning of:
Kevin's cell: 503-997-0459
Susan's cell: 503-577-6177

All

Melissa
Breanna Probasco-Canda
Huy & Robert

Kevin & Susan


tel:503-997-0459
tel:%28503%29%20577-6177

