



Kaiser Career Day Wednesday, March 1, 2017

- Meet in Main Hospital Lobby by 8:45 AM for Registration, 10180 SE Sunnyside Rd
- **Students will move to Sim Lab at 9:00 AM,** Center for Innovative Medical Simulation, 10090 SE Sunnyside Rd.

DRAFT Agenda

9:00	Welcome	Huy Nguyen
9:05	Introduction to medical simulation	
9:20	Introduction of Simulation Team and our individual backgroun	nd Huy & Robert
9:30	Group discussion: Giving and receiving feedback	All
9:50	Tour Lab	
10:10	Break	
10:20	Break into two groups:Group A participate in simulation, Group B observe, debrie	f
10:50	Switch:Group B participate in simulation, Group A observe, debrief	
11:20	Kaiser NW Scholarship opportunity	Melissa
11:30	Kaiser Internships & Job Shadows	Breanna Probasco-Canda
11:40	Questions/Closing comments	Huy & Robert
11:45	Evaluation and wrap-up	Kevin & Susan
Noon	Adjourn	

PWA staff will be on site. Contact numbers, morning of:

Kevin's cell: <u>503-997-0459</u> Susan's cell: <u>503-577-6177</u>